Hampshire Hogs CC

Allsorts CC

240 all out (60.5 overs) 221 all out (49.2 overs)

3 Hours, 8 Minutes.

Hampshire Hogs CC

Batsman

OJD KELLY

WP GUNYON

H Fisher+

MC BURKIE
CPC PARKINSON
RG BRERETON*
EBR TALBOT

E Nangle

F Nevill

HC LEES

TR DURSTON
Extras

Total

Bowler
B Holden
O Curry

W Cullimore

2 Hours, 52 Minutes.

G Cooke-Yarborough 2.0

R Tennant
M Mukadam
J Poward

T Tennant

Batsman

0JD KELLY

WP GUNYON

MC BURKIE

CPC PARKINSON
RG BRERETON
EBR TALBOT

E Nangle

F Nevill

HC LEES

H Fisher

Ru
¢ Lloyd b Curry
b R Tennant
¢ Poward bTTennant 1
b R Tennant
b Mukadam
b R Tennant
¢ Cooke-Yarborough b R Tennant
¢ Lloyd b R Tennant
candb Poward
¢ Holden b Mukadam
not out
14b 4lb 11w 1nb Open
2
OM R W Wd Nb Dots
90 4 23 0 2(2 0( 45
100 2 39 1 4(5) 1(1) 46
60 1 32 0 2(22 0( 26
0 5 0 0() 0(0) 8
140 2 54 5 1(1) 0(0) 57
120 0 47 2 1(1) 0(0) 54
70 2 19 1 0(0) 0 30
05 0 3 1 0() 0(0) 3
Fall of Wicket Partnership Batsmen

8
9
10

1-28
2-71
3-71
4-74
5-75
6-83
7-92
-152
-206
-240

Hampshire Hogs CC won By 19 runs
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Hampshire Hogs CC v Allsorts CC

Balls
41
68

115

12

46
45
13

all out

Saturday, September 02 2017 (11:00) at Warnford

Hampshire Hogs CC won toss and decided to bat
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0.00

65.00

0.00
0.00

17.00

36.50

42.00
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2.56
3.90
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2.50
3.86
3.92
2.71
3.60
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28 0JD KELLY (17) WP GUNYON (7)

43 WP GUNYON (1) H Fisher (37)

0 MC BURKIE (0) H Fisher (0)

3 CPC PARKINSON (0) H Fisher (3)

1 RG BRERETON (0) H Fisher (0)

8 EBR TALBOT (5) H Fisher (2)

9 E Nangle (8) H Fisher (1)

60 F Nevill (17) H Fisher (37)

54 HC LEES (26) H Fisher (19)

34 H Fisher (21) TR DURSTON (9)

6s Dots
36
64
54

12

37
35

©O O 0O o o o o o o o o
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10

Over
11.6
23.4
23.6
26.4
27.5
29.6
31.4
43.3
56.4
60.5

Sir
41.46
11.76

104.35
0.00
0.00
0.00

62.50
88.89
36.96
57.78
69.23



Allsorts CC (10 players)

Batsman

T Tennant*
J Poward

O Curry

H Smith

W Cullimore
B Holden

T Lloyd+

R Tennant
M Mukadam

G Cooke-Yarborough

Extras

Total

Bowler (0]
E Nangle 9.0
HC LEES 4.0

0OJD KELLY 20.2
TR DURSTON 6.0
F Nevill 10.0

Batsman

T Tennant

J Poward

O Curry

H Smith

B Holden
W Cullimore
T Lloyd

M Mukadam

G Cooke-Yarborough

¢ Fisher
run out
st Fisher
c LEES
c Fisher

¢ BURKIE

not out

7b 2lb 9w 1nb Open

N A o » Z

R W wd Nb
57 1 3@3) 1(Q1)
40 1 3(6) 0(0)
63 3 0(0) 0(0)
11 1 0(0) 0(0)

1 41 2 0(0) 0(0)

Runs Balls Mins
b LEES 24 13 17
19 19 41
b DURSTON 23 34 34
b KELLY 29 43 42
b KELLY 27 60 55
b Nevill 2 4 2
b Nevill 32 36 39
13 46 64
b Nangle 22 35 34
b KELLY 11 8 11

19

221 all out
Dots Sir  Econ 4s
35 58.00 6.33 9
12 27.00 10.00 6
91 40.67 3.10 6
30 36.00 183 1
43 30.00 4.10 7
Batsmen

Fall of Wicket Partnership

1-41
2-76
3-84

4-124

5-126

6-157

7-172

8-208

9-221

Umpires: D Hogg & G Stogdon

Scorers: L Judd

4
35

8
40

2
31
15
36
13
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T Tennant (24) J Poward (10)

J Poward (9) O Curry (20)

O Curry (3) H Smith (4)

H Smith (25) W Cullimore (13)

B Holden (2) W Cullimore (0)

W Cullimore (14) T Lloyd (17)

T Lloyd (15) R Tennant (0)

Dots
6
10
23
32
46
3
21
39
27
5

M Mukadam (22) R Tennant (12)

Sir
184.62
100.00

67.65
67.44
45.00
50.00
88.89
28.26
62.86

137.50

Over
33
9.1

12.4
235
24.3

31.6

36.5

46.4

G Cooke-Yarborough (11) R Tennant (1) 49.2
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